, and dl in the
_dn;r m‘:t.her nner guests in

® ABRUZZI RYE
| ® BARLEY
| ® VictgrGrain Oats
| ® RYE GRASS
® FESCUE
® LADINO CLOVER

. 1
{Al New Crop Seed For

! pital.

* ||and friends in the Pink Hill area,

iriela and Tim of Zebulon were

| noon

= BT

[ Mr. Smith's parents, Mr - M#s. J, J
Snith, b was Howard’s birth-

were  Mr. dnd Mrs.
Richard Stroud, Martha Ann and
Ricky, and. Mr, and Mfs. Smith,
Sharon and Beth.

Mrs, Scott Herring and Mrs
John Noecker were dinner guests of
Mr. and Mrs. Royle Kornegay ut,
Seven Springs, Sunday.

Mr. ‘and Mrs. J.A, ‘Worley visit-
ed. the Charlie Parrish family in
Smithfield SBunday afternoon.

Mrs. J. A. Warley was in Foun-
tain Moriday, antl also visited her
1brother-in-ldw, May Moore, of Foun
tain, who is il in a Greenville Hos-

Mr. and Mrs. Alvin Kornegay vis-
ited relulives in Robersonville, Sun-
day.
Mrs. Ellie Korneguy hus returned
Lo her home in Silver Springs, Md
following a vacalion with re.mimf

and at Fayelteville.

‘Mr. P. H. Aldridge is a patient al
‘he Veterans Hospital, in Fayette-
[ vilte.

Messrs Hobert Smith, Tom Stroud
and D. L. Scott, Jr., have enrelled
al Campbell College for the 196162
Jear,

Mr. and Mrs. Leaman Pearce
and children, Bounie, Dounie, Pal

zuests Sunday of Mrs. Pearce's sis
ter, Mrs, Kenenth Maxwell, Mr
Maxwell and Beth and Ken.

Mrs. Mildred 5. Smith, Beltone
Herring aid sales trainee w Haleigh
spent the week end at her home,
Albertson, HL. 1.

‘Honors Mfk: Jones ’mA ;T;I‘Bﬁ?l:mllsﬁ:a‘?l

Mr. and Mrs, Allen Nethercull
and two sons, of Huleigh spent the |
week end with relatives at Albert
son and Beulavide. !
Mr. Ryan Smith, of Alberlson,
Rt. 1| was sworn in the N. 8. An
Corps at Raleigh September 12, |
Students returning lo Chapel HIl' |
to re-enter U. N. C, during the past
week included Frederick Rhodes,
Sen Turner and Hugh Smith, Jr.
Mr. and Mrs. Herman Bell and
children of Clinten, Mrs. Wilson
Faulkner and mother, Mrs. Croom,
of LaGrange and Sgt. Major Ken-
neth Hayden, Mrs. Hayden and
Kennéth, Jr., and Judy, of Camp
Le Jeune, were visiting al the Dea-
ver Boarding Hmmal Sunday alter-

Mr., and Mrs, Charlton Sandlin
children Sherry and Robert 8
by, ‘and . Leone Barden of

Rose Hill were guests of Mr. and

Mrs. A, W. Turner and Mrs. Inez

Sandlin, Sunday.

Mrs, Leila Mae Kennedy, Ken,

Bobby and Elaine attended the

Kennedy family reunion al Taylor

community bldg. near Clinton Sun-

day. Elaine and her grandmothes,

Mrs. Paul Kenedy, also celebrated

their birthdays at that time.

Mrs. Brewer,
Garden Club

Hostess

The September meeting bf the
Pink Hill Garden Club was held at
the home of the president, Mrs. W,
E. Brewer Monday afternocon, Sep-
lember 11,8 members were present.
Drying flowers with the use of sil-
ica gel, was the demonstration,
given by Mrs. Brewer.

A sweel course was served.

Homecoming
Sunday

Homecoming will be observed at
the Pink Hill Methodist Chureh
Sunday October 8. Guest speaker
will be former pastor Rev. Walstén, |

of Ahoskie. A picnic dinner will be
served. All former members and

friends of the Church are invited to

TN
Brical Shower
For Cougle
" A’ July ‘makeup meeting of the| To hoilor Mr. and Mrs. Bill Atkin-
Homeé Demonstrition Club son, who were married recently,

was held recentiy, at the ‘homeé of Mesdames Horace Nethercutt, Em-
the president, Mrs. Amos Howard, ma Smith and Dora Waters ente:-
with 12 members and 2 visitors pre- fained al a miscellaneous shower al
senit. The demonstralion on freez- the home of Mrs, Nethercutl Satur-
ing fryits and vegetables was given day night. Mrs. Atkinson is the for-
by Mrs. Howard. The club yoted to mer Zilphia Carol Smith. Games
send $20.00 to ‘the Mamie Whitfield were played during the evening
West Scholarship fund! Ticke!s {and refreshments consisting of open
were drawn Jor a, quill given by a|faced pimento-cheese sandwiches,
member, and the winner was Mrs. [potato chips, cake and drinks were
Linda Harris, of Sneads Ferry. The |served, The cpuple were presented
annual reports were tufned in. Mrs | an assortment of gifts from the ap
Amos Howard was named, the Cluk | proximately 65 invited guests at-
Leader of the Year. AL,

Delicivus refreshments were ser-
ved,

Birthday Dinner

Dem. €

Busy Bee
4-H Club

meeting  of
; e y Bee 4-H Club
The children of Mr. Ed Jones, 0! | yas held at:the home of 'the adull
Uonestown were hosis at adinner, |jeader, Mrs. Whitford Hill on Thurs
honoring, their father on his birth | g4y of last week, and new officers
day Sunday, September 17. Attend- | for the year were named. They are
ing from Pink Hill were Mesdames | onn  Tyndall. Pres. Lucye Turner
Eita Turner, Belle Jones. ﬁ]if,'l.’l‘-i(‘: pres., Eleanor Hill, sec
Davis, Isobel Burden, Miss Connor | treps: Belly Brewer,
Jones and “'Mil Burden,” Bobby Brewer, recreation

L 1
Sharon Smith, song leader.

and

leader;

Circle Meeting

Mrs. R. L. King was hostess Lo
the afternoon circle of the Woman's
Sociely of the Pink Hill Methodis!
Church at !It‘i’ home recently, with
7 members present, Mrs, J. F
May, the chairman, presided. Mrs.
King gave the program
Hefreshments were served,

Announce Birth
Mr. and Mrs
! Seymour Johnson Air Base announ-
| ce the birth of & son Charlton Fu-
pene at the base Hospital Wedres.
day, September 13. Mi's. Tall is the

Hill.

We Welcome

You To...
Kinston's New And

Modern
JEWELRY STORE

ERSKINE’S

Jewelers

106 N. Queen St. Kinston, N. C.

Annual Staff

reporter; .

Charmon Hall, of |

former Ada Hay Rouse, of Moss |

Shower For
Named = Mrs, Taylor
Mrs, iialph Taylor and Mrs. Don

st:'ful‘uum?g slsa ni 1:::‘ ':1“ nt:::n:e[:l;“:: Parrott entertained at a stork shov-
LSS anc, O-hot mermoer er, honoring Mrs. Frank Taylor,
the Pink Hill "'g_h brhchl-Edllur_, the former g.lnyr:u Ann Williamson.
Bill Hateh;ass't.editor, Oliver N°'|in the Sunday School rtooms a
ble; -business manager, DﬂualaSIChnstian Chapel hurch Salurday
Howard; ass't. business, Frederick aight. 25 puests altended.
Sifpson; circulation manager, Jelf
'Mnody: photographer, Dennis lHow-
‘Bl'll. tyvist, Brenda Bostic
members, 1.. H. Turner, Jr., Bren: | were served
da Joy Howard; Sandra Smith;
Gracie Howard and Larie Turner.
 Advisors are Mrs, Edith Wiley and
ers. Williams

|Reﬂ‘ushmi'nl\s of donuls, coolies,

|
'Mr. Rhodes 89
Years Young

Next Sunday, September 24, Mr.
IDl, B. (Dock’) Khodes ol Pins Hul,
IRt 2 will celebrate his B9th bLirth
| wny with a dinner at his home. Lx
|pected lo sitend [rom a distance
are Mr, and Mrs. Haylield Ipock

"and daughter, Linda, and Mr. and
s, Lamar Myers and  Ann and
'Phil. of Collinsville, also wll rela-
(tives and friends of Mr. Rhodes
!url.- extended an invitdlion to allend

vand bring a plenie hasket,

Back To
School . ..

With

Shirts, Pants,
Jeans, Jackets

-

Rain Coats . ..
Underwear,
Sox

Shoes

From The Complete
Store For Boys
f :Apd Young Men

SUTTON'S

Kinston, N. C.

X

"KINSTON'S  LEADERS"

Be Filed By Oct. 1
) , i
Farmers have ntil October 2, to

file an -application for the Federal
Gasoline Tax -Fund duoe them on

purposes -during the past 12 months.
All Federal Tax Refunds on Gas-
oline: are figured on the fiscal year
duly 1, 1960 to June 30, 194].
The refund due farmers, who file
for the refund, is Tour cemts per
gallon of gasoliné used for bgricul-

See the New '62 Fords at

~ FRIDAY SEPT. 2

You've sean how people look at the new cars ..
hood, perhaps Kick a tire. That's ebout all most fotks know to do.

tere purposes. Rocords on the gaso-

Other | potato chips, salted nuts and dricks | li1e used are not réguiréd to be fil
ed with the return, "but they must

»

w

b
-
-

They have to trust the car dealer to a-vise them on the best car and
all the rest of it . . . trade-in, terms, finan "ing.

Comé in and Tet us prove It pays to deal witR'yodr Ford Dealer . . .
wanlt you as a lifelong customer. We pledge to do everything we can to.
win and keep your trust and confidence . .. as any good neighbor should. |

all gasoline used for nzricultuml}

SR
s oo s
151e 18 B

s> =

104569

#1718 ALl SILLEENS

v joel
VTl

~....and meet the mem w10 stand behind it -M

. slam a door, lift the

\
v

features of the
-, future.... nowl,

That's why we say It takes a good dealer to miake & really good deal.

M!_

we

If You're Interested In An A-1 Used Car or Truck , iie Sure To See Your hocal Ford Dﬂm

See Your Local Ford Dealer N

Manufacturers License Ne: 120
R __-_________-——"—

{2 S

X Warehouses 1 And 2

Only 'Warehouse Firm On The Great Kinston Kinston Tobacco Market

That Has Sold

WELL ABOVE 7 MILLION POUNDS TOBACCO
WE LEAD KINSTON BY WELL ABOVE %2 MILLION POUNDS

Known Over Eastern Carolina

AS THE "HIGH PRICE WAREHOUSES"

WAYNE WEST and
HILL & GARDNER
Rt. No. 1 New Port

Price
73
73
73
73
73
72
73

ROBERT HERRING,

G. P. QUINN and;

GERTRUDE HEATH
Kenansville, R. F. D.

Pounds
248
242
244
240
250
208
230
214
134
214

Price
75
77

Pounds

300
300

And Here Is The Reason Why!
) AVERAGES

H. E. MAXWELL and
HARRIS & KENNEDY
Pink Hill, R. F. D.

Pounds
194
166

284

240

240

220

170

Total
AVG.

1. A. GRADY
Seven Springs, R. F. D.

Price
73
76
77
77
78
76
76
76

1,754 Lbs.

Pounds
262
282
216
204
222
186
192
190

Total
AVG.

1,514 Lbs.
$75.56

f ot

ORVIS THIGPEN and

SUGGS

Beulaville

Price
73
13
73
73
72

Pounds
282
300
300
256
270
258 72
174 5 74

Total " 1,840 Lbs
AVG. $72.81

'

E. M. MURPHY and
MURPHY
Albertson

Pounds
234
252
242
256
244
238
240

Total
AVG.

Price
11
8
i
T8
78
71
77

1,706 Lhs,

fe? ¥

:
3
¢




